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Taranaki Land District—continued.

14

Case. I Number of Times each Section has been
sold.

First sale (part)
First sale
Second sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale

First sale
Second sale
First sale
B'irst sale ..
Second sale
First sale
Second sale
Third sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale
Second sale
Third sale (part)
Fourth sale (one-third interest)
First sale
Second sale .. ...
Third sale (one-third interest)
First sale
First sale
Second sale
Third sale
First sale

33

33

First sale
Second sale
Third sale
First sale

First sale
Second sale
Third sale (part)
First sale
Second sale
Third sale
First sale
First sale
Second sale
Third sale
First sale
First sale r...
Second sale
First sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale
Second sale (half interest) . .
Third sale
First sale
Second sale
Third sale
Fourth sale
First sale
Second sale
Third sale .. " • •Fourth sale
First sale
First sale
Second sale (half interest) ..

. Amount received for the
Goodwill in each Case.

£ s. d.
275 0 0
150 0 0
447 0 0

Nil
575 0 0
350 0 0
120 0 0

5 0 0
175 0 0
240 0 0
50 0 0

360 0 0
100 0 0
200 0 0

1.400 0 0
Nil

1,788 0 0
900 0 0

' 1,280 0 0
105 0 0
40 0 0
50 0 0
90 0 0
32 0 0

400 0 0
100 0 0
50 0 0

585 0 0
300 0 0

Nil
800 0 0
200 0 0
150 0 0
392 0 0
1.50 0 0

1,782 0 0
Exchange

570 0 0
52 0 0
66 0 0

400 0 0
1,420 0 0
1,176 0 0

300 0 0
200 0 0

1,428 0 0
3,127 0 0

250 0 0
662 0 0

1 0 0
570 0 0
900 0 0

1,220 0 0
850 0 0

2,280 0 0
500 0 0
516 0 0
325 0 0
562 0 0
95 0 0

300 0 0
1,313 0 0
1,316 0 0
1,000 0 0
1,300 0 0

490 0 0

Valuation for
Improvements at Dat,

ofTransfer.
I__[_[

48
49

50

51
52
53

54
55

56

57

58

59

£ s. d.
251 0 0
187 0 0
402 0 0
380 0 0
330 0 0
170 0 0
58 0 0
74 0 0
74 0 0
97 0 0
Nil

138 0 0
44 0 0

174 0 0
370 0 0
250 0 0
732 0 0
350 0 0
595 0 0
72 0 0
72 0 0
40 0 0

120 0' 0
230 0 0
159 0 0
40 0 0
90 0 0

245 0 0
206 0 0
688 0 0
370 0 0

67 0 0
450 0 0
450 0 0

74 0 0
560 0 0
164 0 0
164 0 0
56 0 0
30 0 0

170 0 0
170 0 0
320 0 0

Nil

60
61

62
63
64
65

66
67
68

69

70
71

72
73

74
75

76

77

287 0 0
2,079 0 0

419 0 0
419 0 0
395 0 0
190 0 0
339 0 0
482 0 0
528 0 0

1,500 0 0
255 0 0
350 0 0
350 0 0
350 0 0
100 0 0
72 0 0

415 0 0
415 0 0
495 0 0
460 0 0
860 0 0

78

79
80
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