TARANAKI LAND DISTRICT—continued.

Jase.	Number of Times each Section has been sold.	Amount received for the Goodwill in each Case.	Valuation for Improvements at Da of Transfer.
		£ s. d.	£ s. d.
48	First sale (part)	. 275 0 0	251 0 0
49	First sale	. 150 0 0	187 0 0
	Second sale		402 0 0
50	First sale	. Nil	380 0 0
	Second sale		33 0 0 0
51	First sale		170 0 0
52	,,		58 0 0
53	First sale		74 0 0
	Second sale		74 0 0
54	First sale	. 240 0 0	97 0 0
55	First sale		Nil
	Second sale		138 0 0
56.	First sale		44 0 0
·	Second sale		174 0 0
	Third sale		370 0 0
57	First sale		25 0 0 0
	Second sale	1,788 0 0	732 0 0
58	First sale		350 0 0
	Second sale		595 0 0
	Third sale (part)		72 0 0
	Fourth sale (one-third interest)		72 0 0
59	First sale		40 0 0
	Second sale	. 90 0 0	120 0 0
	Third sale (one-third interest) .		230 0 0
60	First sale		159 0 0
61	First sale		40 0 0
	Second sale		90 0 0
	Third sale		245 0 0
62	First sale		206 0 0
63	,,		688 0 0
64	,,		370 0 0
65	First sale	. 200 0 0	67 0 0
	Second sale		450 0 0
	Third sale		450 0 0
66	First sale		74 0 0
67	,,		560 0 0
68	First sale		164 0 0
	Second sale		164 0 0
	Third sale (part)	$\frac{52}{60} = \frac{0}{0} = \frac{0}{0}$	56 0 0
69	First sale		30 0 0
	Second sale		170 0 0
	Third sale		170 0 0
70	First sale		320 0 0
71	First sale		Nil
	Second sale		,,
	Third sale		287 0 0
72	First sale		2,079 0 0
73	First sale		419 0 0
	Second sale		419 0 0
74	First sale		395 0 0
75	First sale		190 0 0
	Second sale		339 0 0
76	First sale		482 0 0
	Second sale (half interest)		528 0 0
	Third sale		1,500 0 0
77	First sale		255 0 0
	Second sale		350 0 0
	Third sale	1	350 0 0
	Fourth sale		350 0 0
78	First sale		100 0 0
	Second sale		72 0 0
	Third sale		415 0 0
	Fourth sale		415 0 0
79	First sale		495 0 0
80	First sale	1,300 0 0	460 0 0
ou	TIEST SAID	. 490 0 0	860 0 0